Illuminated Switches
Ultra-Thin Illuminated Tactile Switches                                    JL Series
JL15SKSCCP2
General Specifi cations:
ELECTRICAL CAPACITY (Resistive Load)
» Low Level: 50mA@24VDC
OTHER RATINGS:
» Contact Resistance: 50mΩ max.

   Manual Soldering 4 sec. max. @ 390°C max.
JB
How to order:
1 2 3 4
5
JB15LPC-JC
AT4060  Flat Cap
Short Actuator
15
No Code
H
L
B
P
C
E
F
POLE & CIRCUIT:
SPST OFF-MOM
OPERATING FORCE:
Standard 1.76N (L actuator only)
High 2.65N
ACTUATORS:
Short
Extended
(H operating force only)
TERMINALS:
Straight PC
LED COLORS:
Red
Yellow
Green
JB
JC
JE
JF
BB
BC
BE
BF
BH
CAP TYPES & COLORS:
Flat Cap (Lens/Diffuser Colors):
Clear/White
Clear/Red
Clear/Yellow
Clear/Green
(For JC, JE & JF, diffuser color
must match LED color)
Framed Cap (Button/Frame
Colors):
White/White
White/Red
White/Yellow
White/Green
White/Gray
1
2
3
4
5
6
6
10.0 Sq
0.8 Typ
5.08
0.4